Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at
* 5 year warranty for the BRIDGE module.
OVERVIEW

C2AR-L
QUICK SHIP 1
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO
DLC
UNIQUE
ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)2
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)3
EFFICACY
(LM/W) CRI
LIFE
L70
(H)4
LM-80
(H)4
DIMMING
(YES/NO) PF THD
(%)
1'X4'
C2AR-1 PLATSPBVQI72 33 120-277 3 500 4 294 128 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.96 4
C2AR-2 PLQ1WX81VL2E 35 120-277 4 000 4 515 129 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.90 10
2'X2'
C2AR-3 PL469RX3IFK8 35 120-277 3 500 4 243 121 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.97 9
C2AR-4 PLRHI8UA6DEI 35 120-277 4 000 4 410 126 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.90 10
2'X4'
C2AR-5 PLWM9R1G094Y 33 120-277 3 500 4 119 125 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.94 5
C2AR-6 PLQBGUUWUWI9 34 120-277 4 000 4 284 126 80+ 120 000 6 000 YES 0.90 10
1 �QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
inventory levels at time of order.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
5 All configurations are available with emergency backup /DL.
ORDERING GUIDE
C2AR L
SERIES DIMENSION LAMP
TYPE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
DELIVERED
(LM)1
CRI VOLTS
(V)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
OPTIONS
C2AR 1 - 1' X 4'
2 - 2' X 2'
4 - 2' X 4'
L - LED A1
A2
A3
A4
80 - 80+ 4- 120
2- 120-277
8- 347
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM2 -
DALI -
OS -
DL -
EL -
Line voltage dimming²
Digital addressable lighting interface driver³
Occupancy sensor4
Emergency backup5
BRIDGE Normally ON emergency  remote6
1 Refer to the techinical specification table for more details
² Available in 120 V only
³ Available in 120 – 277 V only
4 To see available options please consult the occupancy sensors section
5 Not available on 347 V
6When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
  For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 7.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)